Mistrovstvi Prahy — MP1 - 2010/11

Zpravodaj €. 23

i S ] . - & v .
Konstruktiva D PSK UNIONB 6:10 2439-2515 17.03. VSTJFS 2505 12:4 2435 S.VrSovice B
S. ADMIRA Astra ZMZ 124 2386-2307 17.03. — -
S. RUDNA DP Praha 10:6  2466-2429 17.03. PISKACEK Jifi 41502 425 PROCHAZKA Robert
— o JAHELKA Pavel 420  2:0 406 SKOUDLIN Jan
VSTJ FS S. Vrsovice B 12:4  2505-2435 17.03. KOCMICH Lubog 420 2:0 388 RUZEK Ladislav
SK METEOR B PSK Union A 10:6 2658-2576 16.03. GLAS RICHARD 425 2:0 380 SVEDA Martin
. . VEIVODA Adam 418 20 397 SMEJKAL Martin
SK Rapid AC Sparta 8:8 24642464 14.03. VEJVODA Milan 407 02 439 MIKULASEK MILAN
SK Meteor A SL. V POPOVICE 4:12 2501-2505 15.03.
. SK Meteor B 2658 10:6 2576 PSK Union A
Tabulka:
1. SK METEOR B 23,13 3 7 201:167 2446 29 SAHULA Jindfich 441 2:0 417 DUDYCHA Ctirad ml.
2. Astra ZMZ 22013 2 17 216:136 2484 28 PAZDERA Milan 441 0:2 460 KANTNER PAVEL
3. S. Admira 22 13 2 7 198:154 2453 28 EDLMANNOVA Zuzana 404 0:2 423 RUNTSCH Jifi
4. S.Rudna 22 11 3 8 175:177 2405 25 ZAHRADIV(:A Ladislav 427 0:2 437 MEZE}( Pavel
5. VSTJ FS 21 10 3 8 184:152 2437 23 BOHAC MARTIN 480 2:0 395 SEDLACEK Karel
6. PSK Union B 2 11 1 10 170182 2426 23 STEINDL Ivo 465 2:0 444 BOUCHAL Véclav
7. TJ Praga 21 10 2 9 165:171 2402 22
8. SK Rapid 22 10 2 10 175:177 2401 22 SK Rapid 2464 8:8 2464 AC Sparta
9. SK Meteor A 21 10 1 10 174:162 2443 21 - -
10. AC Sparta 21 9 2 10 166170 2458 20 POKORNY Josef 406 2:0 389 DUBSKY Martin
1 PODHOLA Martin 411 2:0 405 HARTINA Petr
} ; 'SDIP \I;r;ha . 5(1) g } 1(1) iggji;i gggé }g ROUBAL Vojtéch 397 02 409 VIKTORIN Miroslav
D Y ropoviee i HAMPL Vitéslav 404 02 421 KLEMENT MIROSLAY
13. PSK Union A 2L 113 1pee92 © 2409 15 HOFMAN Jiti 399 02 420 NEUMAJER Petr
14. S. Vrsovice B 21 6 2 13 141:195 2390 14 VALTA PETR 447 2:0 420 KLICKA Viclav
15. Konstruktiva D 2 6 2 14 160:192 2388 14
SK Meteor A 2501 4:12 2505 SI. V Popovice
Konstruktiva D 2439 6:10 2515 PSKUnionB NEDBAL Arnost 411 0:2 418 FRANK Karel_ml.
NOVAK Jaroslav 369 0:2 416 KUCERKA Martin
~_ FENCL Jan 402 20 369 SOUKUP Lubos BARCAL ZDENEK 447 2:0 399 HAVRDOVA Jaruska
VONDRACEK Frantisek 414 0:2 447 DITTRICH DAVID KUCERA Josef 438 0:2 461 KRATOCHVIL JAN
KARTUS Jii (*) 397 02 417 MORAVEC Petr TESAR Josef 407 02 408 BALLIS Karel
KOMARKOVA Tereza 353 02 446 VLCEK Ivan NOVOTNY Jiii 429 2.0 403 VODESIL Josef
BARCHANEK PETR 440 2:0 405 NOVAK Pavel
OSTATNICKY Michal 433 2:0 431 POLANSKY Lubo§ Starty nahradniki:
e - , B 1. start: MORAVEC Petr (PSK Union, 17844), NOVAK Pavel (PSK Union, 10143), NOVAK Jaroslav (SK
stfidani: od 51. hodu: KARTUS Jifi + VANA Jan Meteor, 18966), EDLMANNOVA Zuzana (SK Meteor, 01086), GLAS Richard (VSTJ FS, 15470)
= Sestava 23. kola:
S. Admira 2386 12:4 2307 AstraZMZ BOHAC MARTIN 480 SK Meteor B
SCHUSTER Ivan 402 2.0 326 VESELY Daniel STEINDL Ivo 465 SK Meteor B
MASEK Karel 21 20 404 DRYAK Jaroslav KRATOCHVIL JAN 461 SL. V' Popovice
CHUDOBA Lubomir 396 2.0 366 DOLEZAL Tom4§ KANTNER PAVEL 460 PSK Union A
KROUZEL LADISLAY 424 2:0 365 SEIDL Petr NOVOTNY KAREL 448 S. Rudna
ZITEK Jaroslav 397 02 414 RUSIN Frantisek VALTA PETR 447 SK Rapid
KOHOUT Vladimir 346 0:2 432 SVEDA MAREK
Poradi jednotlivc:
A jméno hrace druzstvo celkem plné dorazka  chyby pomér kuz. maximum
S.Rudna 2466 10:6 2429 DP Praha 1. JANKOVEC Jiki DP PRAHA 434.5 2874 1471 2.7 9/11 (464)
— - 2. KASPAR Rostislay TJ Praga 4342 2968 1374 24 10/10 (465)
PTACNIK Martin 404 02 406 NOVAK Jan 3. BOHAC Martin SK Meteor B 4303 291,8 1385 35 11/11 (493)
NOVOTNY KAREL 448 2:0 408 STRNAD Pavel 4. FRANK Karel_ml. SI. V Popovice 426,9 2904 1365 54 11/11 (468)
VILIMEK Jifi 396 02 436 LUDVIK PAVEL 5. OSTATNICKY Michal Konstruktiva D 4260 2868 1392 43 9/10 (480)
BOK Jaromir 409 2:0 375 KLOS Deno 6. NEUMAIJER Petr AC Sparta 425,0 289,6 1353 43 11/11 (470)
MORA Radek 91 2.0 408 VONDRAK Jaroslay 7. FIALA Radek Astra ZMZ 4242 2891 1352 49 9/12 (447)
- o : 8. SVEDA Marek Astra ZMZ 4228 2913 131,658 11/12 (458)
TURECEK Frantisek 388 02 3% SOUKUP Petr 9. KLICKA Viclav AC Sparta 4209 2809 140, 35 11/11  (465)
10. SEIDL Petr Astra ZMZ 420,9 2853 1356 57 11/12 (454)

Josef Kucera, Feftekova 540, 181 00 Praha 8, mobil: 776 775 283, e-mail: jkucera@centrum.cz
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STRNAD Pavel
KASPAR Jifi
ZAHRADKA Ladislav
KROUZEL Ladislav
DITTRICH David
RUSIN Frantisek
MEZEK Pavel
KRATOCHVIL Jan
BARCAL Zden¢k
MORA Radek
NEDBAL Amogt
BARCHANEK Petr
FIREK Petr

VALTA Petr
VEJVODA Adam
DOLEZAL Tomas
PROCHAZKA Robert
CERVINKA Pavel
JAHELKA Pavel
DUBSKY Martin
VEJVODA Milan
BOUCHAL Viéclav
VLCEK Ivan
POLANSKY Lubo§
PODHOLA Martin
STEINDL Ivo
ZITEK Jaroslav
KOCMICH Lubo$
SCHUSTER Ivan
TESAR Josef
ALTMANN Jifi
NOVOTNY Karel
PTACNIK Martin
SKOUDLIN Jan
KLEMENT Miroslav
VESELY Daniel
PISKACEK Jii
FENCL Jan

BOHAC Antonin
NOVOTNY Jifi
KOCHANEK Miroslav
HAVRDOVA Jaruska
VONDRAK Jaroslav
RUZEK Ladislav
KASPAR Petr
BARTOS Michal
KANTNER Pavel
BOK Jaromir
SMEJKAL Martin
PUDIL Frantisek
HOFMAN Jifi
HARTINA Petr
VIKTORIN Miroslav
DRYAK Jaroslav
HAMPL Vitéslav
CHUDOBA Lubomir
PERGLER Jan
KUCERA Josef
VONDRACEK Frantisek
PAZDERA Milan
SEDLACEK Karel
POKORNY Josef
DUDYCHA Ctirad ml.
BALLIS Karel
ROUBAL Vojtéch
KOHOUT Vladimir
SAHULA Jindfich
SOUKUP Lubo$

DP Praha

S. Admira
SK Meteor B
S. Admira
PSK Union B
Astra ZMZ
PSK Union A
S1. V Popovice
SK Meteor A
S. Rudna

SK Meteor A
Konstruktiva D
SK Meteor A
SK Rapid
VSTI FS
Astra ZMZ

S. VrSovice B
S. Admira
VSTI FS

AC Sparta
VSTI FS
PSK Union A
PSK Union B
PSK Union B
SK Rapid

SK Meteor B
S. Admira
VSTI FS

S. Admira
SK Meteor A
PSK Union B
S. Rudna

S. Rudna

S. Visovice B
AC Sparta
Astra ZMZ
VSTIFS
Konstruktiva D
SK Meteor B
SK Meteor A
VSTI FS

S1. V Popovice
DP Praha

S. Vrsovice B
TJ Praga

TJ Praga
PSK Union A
S. Rudna

S. Vrsovice B
SK Rapid

SK Rapid

AC Sparta
AC Sparta
Astra ZMZ
SK Rapid

S. Admira

TJ Praga

SK Meteor A
Konstruktiva D
SK Meteor B
PSK Union A
SK Rapid
PSK Union A
S1. V Popovice
SK Rapid

S. Admira
SK Meteor B
PSK Union B

420,8
419,5
4192
418,8
417,6
417.4
416,3
4157
4144
414,1
413,6
413,5
413,5
4134
413,0
412,7
412,1
411,5
411,0
410,7
410,6
410,6
4104
409,8
4079
407,0
406,7
406,6
406,4
406,3
406,1
405,5
405,1
404,9
404,7
404,3
403,8
403,8
403,8
403,6
403,5
403,4
403,2
402,1
401,9
401,5
400,8
400,4
400,0
399,7
399,6
3993
399,0
398,5
398,2
3973
396,1
396,0
394,5
394,4
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3935
393,0
3924
391,1
390,5
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389,9

2827
284.9
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2863
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JANOUSEK Pavel
SOUKUP Petr
FRANC Michal
STRELBA Ondfej
NOVAK Jan

KLOS Deno
VODESIL Josef
KUCERKA Martin
MACA Vojtéch
LUDVIK Pavel
VAVRINEC Tomas
VILIMEK Jifi
PICHL Petr
DURCHANEK Stanislav
KARAUS Jan
HOLUBOVA Ludmila
KLUGANOST Vit
GLAS Richard
JICHA Tomas
ZELENKA Petr
PETRACEK Jan
NOVAK Pavel
MARANEK Jan
MASEK Karel
RAUVOLF Vaclav
MORAVEC Petr
KARTUS Jifi
MIKULASEK Milan
KNYTTL Jan

EDER Pavel
HOFMAN Petr
RUNTSCH Jifi
SMEJKAL Jaroslav
KOUREK Jaroslay
MACHULKA Lubos
MUSIL Ladislav
EDLMANNOVA Zuzana
WOLF Karel
KYHOS Miroslav
BEREZNEV Martin
VANA Jan

KAPAL Petr
SVEDA Martin
CEPL Zdenék
PAVLICEK Pavel
SVACINA Josef
TURECEK Frantisek
MYSICKOVA Jana
KOC{ Martin
SKALICKY Pavel
NEMETH Ludvik
KELLER Tomas
STEINDL Jaromir
JAKUBIK Pavel
TUMA Antonin
MORA Zdengk
KREJZA Antonin
MRVIK Milan
STRNAD Vladimir
KOMARKOV A Tereza
PREUCIL Roman
FREMROVA Jarmila
KRACMER Ladislav
KASPAROVA Pavlina
NOVAK Jaroslav
MRZILEK Jifi
VACHULE Ladislav
SAFARIK Ludgk

TJ Praga

DP Praha

PSK Union B
Konstruktiva D
DP Praha

DP Praha

S1. V Popovice
S1. V Popovice
Konstruktiva D
DP Praha

S. Vrsovice B
S. Rudna

TJ Praga
VSTI FS

SK Meteag A
S. Rudna

TJ Praga
VSTI FS

Sl. V Popovice
S. Rudna

SK Meteor/A
PSK Union B
S. Rudna

S. Admira

S. Vrsovice B
PSK Union B
Konstruktiya D
S. Vrsovice B
VSTJ FS

SK Rapid

S1. V Popovice
PSK Bnion A
PSK Union A
TI Praga

S. Rudna

SL. V Popovice
SK Meteor B
S. Vrsovice B
S. Rudna

S. Rudna
Konstruktiva D
S1. V Popovice
S. Vrsovice B
AC Sparta

AC Sparta

SK Meteor B
Sl Rudna

Sk Vrsovice B
VSTI FS
TJ{Praga

S. Rudna

S. Rudna

SK Megteor B
PSK Union A
SK Rapid

S. Rudna

S. Vriovice B
Astra ZMZ

S. Vrsovice B
Konstruktiva D
DP Praha

PSK Union A
PSK Union A
PSK Union A
SK Meteor A
S1. V Popovice
S. Rudna

SK Meteor A

3897
389,1
388.9
388,6
3877
384,1
383.8
382,7
381,4
381,1
381,0
379,2
369,7
475.0
450,0
4490
4420
4370
436,0
427,0
427,0
4257
4240
4238
4200
417,0

390,0
389,0
388.5
388,0
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383,1
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3813
376,6
375,0
3735
3723
371,0
369,0
364,0
364,0
359,0
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(421)
(428)
(426)
(411)
(443)
(424)
(417)
(436)
(423)
(429)
(407)
(475)
(450)
(449)
(442)
(449)
(436)
(427)
(432)
(454)
(424)
(439)
(420)
(417)
(452)
(439)
(413)
(430)
(418)
(436)
(440)
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(404)
(406)
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(399)
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(397)
(427)
(405)
(428)
(398)
(393)
(416)
(390)
(389)
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KUNES Tomas
NOVOTNA Anna
FRANK Karel st.
TENCAR Jiti
RICHTER Libor

Odlozena utkani:
28.03.11 ¢ 17:00

NejblizSi zapasy:
24, kolo

VSTI FS

S. Rudna

S1. V Popovice
VSTI FS

S. VrSovice B

DP Praha - VSTI FS

357,0
354,0
3514
345,0
340,0

22 kolo

254,5
256,0
2594
261,0
2530

102,5
98,0
92,0
84,0
87,0

6,5
12,0

13,0
19,0

24.03.11 & 17:30
23.03.11 st 17:30
21.03.11 po 17:30
24.03.11 & 17:30
23.03.11 st  18:00
23.03.11 st 17:00
25.03.11 pa 17:30

PSK Union B - SK Meteor A
Sl. V Popovice - T] Praga
AC Sparta - SK Meteor B
PSK Union A - VSTJ FS

S. VrSovice B - S. Rudna
DP Praha - S. Admira
Astra ZMZ - Konstruktiva D



